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Baudcom

Gigabit SFP Media Converter @

Model:BD-1000M-SSFP Pooya Rakyaft

Functions:

BD-1000M-SSFP can interconvert the electric
signal of 10M/100M/1000M twisted pair and the
optical signal of 1000Base-FX/LX. It extends the
network transmission range from 100m to 80Km
(single mode optical fiber).

1000Base-SX/LX Optical interface: 10/100/1000Base-TX Interface:

< Optical connector: LC or SC(wdm) % Interface:10/100/1000Base-T, RJ45

< Intemational standard: % International standard:
IEEE802.3z, 1000Base-SX/LX IEEE802.3u, 10/100Base-TX

< Transmission distance: IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T:

< multi-mode fiber, can reach 550 meters < 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation;

< single-mode fiber, can reach 10-80Km & sypporting auto-MDI/MDIX
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